
Резултат по дисциплини

семейна ката
Виктория-Ясмин Хаджиева КК Ронин 11 1
Красен Хаджиев КК Ронин 11 1
Асан Бобев КИБИ Френдшип 2
Мартин Бобев КИБИ Френдшип 2
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 3
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 3
Стилиян Язаджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3
Тодор Язаджиев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 5
Магдалена Стефанова КК Калоян 5
Атанас Курдов КК Ронин 11 5
Ирена Дюлгерска КК Ронин 11 5
Даниил Чумаков СК Никон 7
Николай Чумаков СК Никон 7

ката момичета 2010г. и по малки
Алиса Камбер КИБИ Френдшип 1
София Джамярова КК Ронин 11 2
Рая Петкова КК Калоян 3
Димана Русева КК Ронин 11 3

ката момчета 2010г. и по малки
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 1
Васил Гавраилов КК Дарис 2
Християн Илиев КК Дарис 3
Андрей Стоянов СК Никон 3
Велимир Караватий КК Сансай 5
Виктор Иванов КК Локомотив 5
Максим Новик СК Никон 9
Дейвид Алексиев КК Дарис 9
Александър Некит СК Никон 9

ката момичета 2009-2008г.
Айлин Шуакова КК Ронин 11 1
Дариа Димитрова ШКК Мак Доналд 2
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 3
Елица Петрова КК Ронин 11 3
Моника Николова КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 5
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 5
Андреа Стоянова СК Никон 7
Никол Стоянова ШКК Мак Доналд 7

ката момчета 2009-2008г.
Михаил Димов ГКК Алеко 1
Александър Василев ШКК Мак Доналд 2
Кристиян Киров КК Калоян 3
Велислав Георгиев КК Калоян 3
Боян Кръстев КК Дарис 5
Иван Лимар КК Левски Спартак 5
Ерен  Ахмед СК Торнадо 9
Михаил Иванов КК Калоян 9
Даниил Станченко КК Сансай 9
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Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 9
ката момичета 2007-2006г.

Теодора Цанева СК Никон 1
Milica Zivadinovic Klub CRNICA 2
Камелия Лещарова КИБИ Френдшип 3
Михаела Димитрова КИБИ Френдшип 3
Анелия Мерджанова СК Торнадо 5
Грасиела Маринова КК Калоян 5
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 7
Моника Русева КК Калоян 7

ката момчета 2007-2006г.
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 1
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 2
Михаил Стоименов КК Ронин 11 3
Димитър Генев СК Торнадо 3
Михаил Николов КК Калоян 5
Никола Зафиров СК Никон 5
Егор Лимар КК Левски Спартак 7
Теодор Тодоров УБИ Шобу 7

ката момичета 2005-2004г.
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 1
Ирен Христова СК Щит 2
Лина Тянкова СК Торнадо 3
Кристина Павлова СК Торнадо 3
ivana nesic Klub CRNICA 5
Виктория-Ясмин Хаджиева КК Ронин 11 5
Milena Mutavdzic Klub CRNICA 7

ката момчета 2005-2004г.
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 1
Владимир Назъров СК Никон 2
Aleksander Paunovic Klub CRNICA 3
Nikolic Lazar Klub CRNICA 3
Костадин Петрунов СК Торнадо 5
Александър Лазаров КК Локомотив 5

кумите 2009г. момичета -30кг.
Елица Петрова КК Ронин 11 1
Виктория Петкова КБИ Петромакс 2
Адриана Бояджиева КК Калоян 3

кумите 2009г. момичета +30кг.
Дариа Димитрова ШКК Мак Доналд 1
Моника Николова КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 2

кумите 2009г. момчета -30кг.
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 1
Александър Стоименов КК Ронин 11 2
Шамил Хаматов СК Никон 3
Марио Иванов КК Шурикен 3
Пламен Иванов КК Ронин 11 5
Николай Алексиев СК Никон 5

кумите 2009г. момчета +30кг.
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 1
Мартин Михов КК Ронин 11 2
Боян Кръстев КК Дарис 3
Християн Илиев КК Дарис 3
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Константин Станчев КК Калоян 5
кумите 2008г. момичета -30кг.

Андреа Стоянова СК Никон 1
Айлин Шуакова КК Ронин 11 2
Доротея Вълчева КК Калоян 3
Пламена Никифорова КК Ронин 11 3

кумите 2008г. момичета +30кг.
Анастасия Гаджиева КК Ронин 11 1
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 2
Анна-Мария Василева УБИ Шобу 3
Деница Тодорова КИБИ Френдшип 3

кумите 2008г. момчета -30кг.
Стефан Жеков СК Никон 1
Михаил Димов ГКК Алеко 2
Велислав Георгиев КК Калоян 3
Ангел Николов СК Щит 3
Александър Жеков СК Никон 5
Александър Симеонов ШКК Мак Доналд 5
Константин Василев СКК Спартак Плевен 7
Калоян Котев СК Никон 7

кумите 2008г. момчета +30кг.
Антоан Александров ГКК Алеко 1
Златомил Златев ГКК Алеко 2
Иван Лимар КК Левски Спартак 3
Александър Василев ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 5
Михаил Иванов КК Калоян 5
Анатолий Стефанов СКК Спартак Плевен 7
Ерен  Ахмед СК Торнадо 7

кумите 2007г. момичета -35кг.
Моника Русева КК Калоян 1
Грасиела Маринова КК Калоян 2
Вяра Атанасова СК Торнадо 3
Венета Стоименова КК Ронин 11 3

кумите 2007г. момичета +35кг.
Моника Русева КК Калоян 1
Анелия Мерджанова СК Торнадо 2
Камелия Лещарова КИБИ Френдшип 3
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 3

кумите 2007г. момчета -30кг.
Теодор Тодоров УБИ Шобу 1
Денис Алиев КБИ Петромакс 2
Веселин Николов СК Щит 3

кумите 2007г. момчета -35кг.
Петър Михайлов КК Ронин 11 1
Никола Зафиров СК Никон 2
Симеон Нинчев КБИ Петромакс 3
Михаил Тенев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3

кумите 2007г. момчета +35кг.
Радослав Петров СК Никон 1
Владимир Ковачев КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 2
Иван Николов ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Веселин Янков СК Торнадо 3
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Михаил Николов КК Калоян 5
кумите 2006г. момичета -32кг.

Вяра Атанасова СК Торнадо 1
кумите 2006г. момичета +37кг.

Теодора Цанева СК Никон 1
Михаела Димитрова КИБИ Френдшип 2
Мариела Петкова КК Калоян 3
Мира Донкова КК Калоян 3
Юлия Господинова СК Торнадо 5

кумите 2006г. момчета -35кг.
Михаил Стоименов КК Ронин 11 1
Петър Михайлов КК Ронин 11 2
Александър Христакиев КК Ронин 11 3
Димитър Генев СК Торнадо 3

кумите 2006г. момчета -40кг.
Владислав Вакарелов КК Ронин 11 1
Егор Лимар КК Левски Спартак 2
Светозар Бялков КК Калоян 3
Любомир Лозанов СК Щит 3
Петър Тодоров КК Калоян 5

кумите 2006г. момчета +40кг.
Мартин Василев КК Шурикен 1
Красимир Дешев СК Никон 2
Деян Миленков КК Шурикен 3
Радослав Кръстанов СК Щит 3
Мариан Здравков СК Щит 5
Веселин Трайков СК Щит 5

кумите 2005г. момичета -47кг.
Рая Рускова КК Калоян 1
Ивета Стаменова СК Щит 2

кумите 2005г. момчета -40кг.
Велин Иванов КК Левски Спартак 1
Деян Трайков СК Щит 2

кумите 2005г. момчета -50кг.
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 1
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 2
Михаил Бистричанов СК Щит 3
Александър Лазаров КК Локомотив 3
Жоро Петров СК Никон 5

кумите 2005г. момчета +50кг.
Веселин Борисов КБИ Петромакс 1
Йосиф Хамед КК Локомотив 2

кумите 2004г. + момичета -50кг.
Ирен Христова СК Щит 1
Виктория-Ясмин Хаджиева КК Ронин 11 2
Беатрис Манзурова СК Щит 3
Александра Здравкова КК Калоян 3

кумите 2004г. + момичета +50кг.
Виктория Венкова КК Шурикен 1
Христина Чинова КБИ Петромакс 2
Лина Тянкова СК Торнадо 3
Кристина Павлова СК Торнадо 3

кумите 2004г. + момчета -45кг.
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Владимир Назъров СК Никон 1
Кристиян Георгиев КБИ Петромакс 2
Кристиян Стоянов КК Локомотив 3
Радослав Петков КИИ АИДА Вадо-рю 3

кумите 2004г. + момчета -55кг.
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 1
Христо Поибренски КК Ронин 11 2
Янислав Миленков КК Шурикен 3

кумите 2009-2008г. момичета отборно
Пламена Никифорова КК Ронин 11 1
Анастасия Гаджиева КК Ронин 11 1
Айлин Шуакова КК Ронин 11 1
Адриана Бояджиева КК Калоян 2
Дария Стефанова КК Калоян 2
Виктория Байчева КК Калоян 2

кумите 2009-2008г. момчета отборно
Антоан Александров ГКК Алеко 1
Златомил Златев ГКК Алеко 1
Михаил Димов ГКК Алеко 1
Тодор Плугчиев ГКК Алеко 1
Александър Стоименов КК Ронин 11 2
Борис Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 2
Мартин Михов КК Ронин 11 2
Тони Зарев КК Ронин 11 2
Александър Василев ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Александър Симеонов ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Станислав Стойнев ШКК Мак Доналд 3
Виктор Георгиев КК Калоян 3
Джем Балканджиев КК Калоян 3
Михаил Иванов КК Калоян 3

кумите 2007-2006г. момичета отборно
Мира Донкова КК Калоян 1
Мариела Петкова КК Калоян 1
Грасиела Маринова КК Калоян 1
Велизара Костова КК Калоян 1
Юлия Господинова СК Торнадо 2
Вяра Атанасова СК Торнадо 2
Анелия Мерджанова СК Торнадо 2

кумите 2007-2006г. момчета отборно
Александър Христакиев КК Ронин 11 1
Владислав Вакарелов КК Ронин 11 1
Михаил Стоименов КК Ронин 11 1
Петър Михайлов КК Ронин 11 1
Ангел Ангов СК Торнадо 2
Веселин Янков СК Торнадо 2
Димитър Генев СК Торнадо 2
Веселин Трайков СК Щит 3
Любомир Лозанов СК Щит 3
Мариан Здравков СК Щит 3
Радослав Кръстанов СК Щит 3
Денис Алиев КБИ Петромакс 3
Симеон Нинчев КБИ Петромакс 3
Алекс Йорданов ШКК Мак Доналд 5
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Иван Николов ШКК Мак Доналд 5
кумите 2005-2004г. момчета отборно

Владимир Назъров СК Никон 1
Георги Матуски КК Шурикен 1
Янислав Миленков КК Шурикен 1
Веселин Борисов КБИ Петромакс 2
Кристиян Георгиев КБИ Петромакс 2
Деян Трайков СК Щит 3
Мартин Христов СК Щит 3
Михаил Бистричанов СК Щит 3
Виктор Ханджиев КК Ронин 11 3
Христо Поибренски КК Ронин 11 3
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